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BSc PHYSICS (F300)

Programme offered at: Durham.

Mode of study: this programme is available full-time.

LEVEL 1 (Certificate)

1-2
3
4-5

6

# These modules must be passed at 40% or above in order to progress to the Ordinary degree at the

Level.

Foundations of Physics 1
Discovery Skills in Physics

EITHER Single Mathematics A #
AND Single Mathematics B #
OR Core Mathematics A #

One 20 credit open Level 1 module chosen from those offered by

any Board of Studies

LEVEL 2 (Diploma)

U, WN B

Foundations of Physics 2

Mathematical Methods in Physics
Thermal and Condensed Matter Physics
Stars and Galaxies

Laboratory Skills and Practice
Computational Physics and Electronics

LEVEL 3 (Degree)

1-2
3
4
5

6

Note:

Foundations of Physics 3

Key Skills A

Team Project

EITHER Laboratory Project

OR Physics into Schools

EITHER One 20 credit module chosen from List A

OR One 20 credit module chosen from those offered

by another Board of Studies, subject to approval
by the Chair of the Board of Studies in Physics

This programme is accredited by the Institute of Physics until February 2014.

MODULE LISTS: PHYSICS

LISTA
Condensed Matter Physics
Astrophysics
Theoretical Physics

PHYS1122
PHYS1101
MATH1561
MATH1571
MATH1012

PHYS2511
PHYS2521
PHYS2531
PHYS2541
PHYS2551
PHYS2571

PHYS3522
PHYS3561
PHYS3581
PHYS3601
PHYS3611

PHYS3531
PHYS3541
PHYS3551

40
20
20
20
40

next

20
20
20
20
20
20

40
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20

2010-2011


http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS1122
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS1101
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=MATH1561
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=MATH1571
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=MATH1012
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS2511
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS2521
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS2531
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS2541
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS2551
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS2571
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS3522
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS3561
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS3581
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS3601
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS3611
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS3531
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS3541
http://www.dur.ac.uk/faculty.handbook/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=PHYS3551

